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Overall Status
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1. How many of the lectures for this module have you participated in?

None or almost none (0-20 %)
Some (21-40 %)

Many (41-60 %)

Many of them (61-80 %)

All or almost all (81-100 %)

Don't know

2. How much of the curriculum have you read?

None or almost none (0-20 %)
Some (21-40 %)

Many (41-60 %)

Many of them (61-80 %)

All or almost all (81-100 %)

Don't know
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0%

0%

0%

0%

0%
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100%
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0

23

2
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0

0

2

Respondents

1

1

2



3. In relation to my own qualifications, I experienced the difficulty of the

curriculum as:

Tooeasy | 0%
Easy | 0%
Just right
Difficult
Too difficult

Don't know | 0%
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100%
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0

0
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4. In relation to my own qualifications, I experienced the size of the curriculum

as.:

Very small | 0%
Small | 0%
Just right
Big
Too big

Don't know | 0%
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0

0
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5. How satisfied are you with the logical order of the topics presented in the

module?

Very satisfied

Satisfied

Nor satisfied or dissatisfied
Dissatisfied

Very dissatisfied

Don't know | 0%
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8. Have you received digital teaching in the module?

Yes

No
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8.a How satisfied are you with the digital teaching?

Very satisfied

Satisfied

Nor satisfied or disatisfied
Dissatisfied

Very dissatisfied

Don't know

9.How much have you benefited from taking this module overall?

Very much
Much
Sufficiently
Little

Very little

Don't know

0%

0%

0%

o
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11. How many personal/online meetings have you had with your supervisor?

0

1-2

3-4

5-6

More than 6

12. Has the scope of your supervision been sufficient?

Yes

No
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0%

0%
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0
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13. How do you evaluate the supervision?

Respondents
Very good 1
Good 2
Sufficient 3
Poor 3
Very poor 0
Don't know | 0% 0
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